附件2
昌都市各区县环境管控单元汇总表
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区县
	优先保护单元
	重点管控单元
	一般管控单元

	
	个数
	面积占比
（%）
	个数
	面积占比(%)
	个数
	面积占比
（%）

	卡若区
	6
	84.29
	13
	1.92
	2
	13.79

	江达县
	5
	43.78
	9
	1.61
	2
	54.60

	贡觉县
	5
	94.97
	5
	0.75
	2
	4.28

	类乌齐县
	5
	88.30
	6
	0.64
	2
	11.07

	丁青县
	6
	86.53
	3
	0.31
	2
	13.16

	察雅县
	4
	95.25
	4
	0.56
	2
	4.19

	八宿县
	7
	42.22
	11
	0.73
	2
	57.05

	左贡县
	6
	40.20
	3
	0.66
	2
	59.14

	芒康县
	6
	92.28
	10
	0.73
	2
	7.00

	洛隆县
	6
	84.98
	1
	0.26
	2
	14.76

	边坝县
	7
	92.47
	2
	0.27
	2
	7.26

	全市
	63
	73.43
	67
	0.81
	22
	25.76



